Real Estate Mortgage Not for Publish Money)
This mortgage is made on the date noted above between the parties listed below. The Mortgagor(s), having and propreceived as consideration the principal amount shown below from the Mortgagor received as consideration the principal amount shown are improved. MORTGAGE DATE Pebruary 18, 1993

below from the Mortgagee, receipt of which is acknowledged, mortgages, and warrants to the Mortgagee, its successors and assigns, forever, the land

and property located and described as noted below, together with all interest in the property, a right, privilege, or improvement belonging to and passable with the property, easements and rights of way of the property, and all buildings and fixtures.

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION	
Property located at: 2819 North Spau \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	T 33 IN BLOCK 3 IN WISHERS S SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 40 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST
MORTGAGOR(S)	MORTGAGEE 3360001469
NAME(S) Eldon Grossman A single person31:	NAME 9385175 Midland Savings Bank FSB
ADDRESS 2819 W Spaudling	ADDRESS 606 Walnut Street
CITY Chicago	CITY Des Moines
COUNTY	COUNTY STATE
Cook	Polk Iowa
PRINCIPAL AMOUNT	
TWELVE THOUSAND AND 00/100	\$ 12,000.00
This Mortgage is given to secure the agreements specific, it this Mortgage as well as the Mortgage or Consumer Loan Agreement betwee Mortgage(s) and Mortgage or Consumer Loan Agreement betwee Mortgage or Consumer Loan Agreements between Mortgage or Consumer Loan Agreements between Mortgage or Consumer Loan Agreements between Mortgage or Consumer Loan Agreements. The Mortgagor(s) will pay all indebtedness secured by this Mortgage cording to the terms of the Mortgage or Consumer Loan Agreement documents such indebtedness. The Mortgagor(s) will keep all of the property mortgaged in good reland will keep it insured for the Mortgage(s) protection with an insure the Mortgagor(s) will pay all taxes, assessments, and other charges when they are due. In the event the Mortgagor(s) whether by deed, contract, or otherwise such or assignment may, at the Mortgagee's option, constitute a default in	res The Mortgagor(s) will pay all mortgage indebtedness to which this Mortgage is secondary, according to the terms of such other obligation(s), and in no way will cause such other indebtedness to be declared in default. Mortgagor(s) agree to pay, and this mortgage shall secure the payment of all costs of foreclosure, including but not limited to, reasonable attorneys' less, costs of abstracts, title insurance, court and advertising costs. If permitted by law, the Mortgagor(s) grant to Mortgage a power of sale, including any statutory procedure for foreclosure of a Mortgage by advertisement, which Mortgage may use directly or indirectly to sell the mortgage of consumer Loan Agreement and in this Mortgage or in a Mortgage or tall to perform any other promise in ach in this Mortgage or in a Mortgage or Consumer Loan Agreement of the mortgage of the Mortgagor(s) default in the payment of any indebtedness. The Mortgagor(s) hereby waive and the sale declaration of the mortgagor of
ADDITIONAL PROVISIONS	
y one	DEPT-01 RECORDING \$23 . 740010 TRAN 0047 03/02/93 15:04:0 \$2431 \$\times -73 - 137 136 COOK COUNTY RECORDER Organal Document Mixend Savings Bank

	COOK COUNTY RECORDER
	Or ginal Document
	Mizrand Savings Bank
	',0
	93157136
SIGNATURES - MORTGAGOR(S) / WITNESSES	2
Signed and sealed by Mortgagor(s):	· C
_	Mortgagor's Signature
x For The	Signed and delivered in the presence of:
Mortgagor's Signature	Signed and delivered in the presence of.
Montgagora Signature Eldon Grossman	x
Mortgagor's Signature	Witness' Signature
X	X
Mortgagor's Signature	Witness' Signature
STATE OF SOUR COUNTY OF COOK , SS:	
On this 18 day of February	.19 93 , before me, a Notary Public in the State of James.
personally appeared Eldon Grossman	, to me known to be the person(s) named in
and who executed the foregoing instrument, and act woluntary act and deed.	knowledged that the same as
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	Notary Public in The State of Iowa

Drafted By

Address, City, State

© Copyright 1985 Great Lakes Sueinees Forms, Inc. Form 1806L0 (8908) - FF111

Iowa

When Recorded Return to:

606 Walnut Street

Des Moines

Midland Savings Bank

"OFFICIAL SEAL" C CHERYL A PAKET

My Conner of the Equity 2015/90

50309

USA 1-800-363-0708 [] MA 1-800-368-5843 [] FAX (610)-781-1131

## UNOFFICIAL CORY ON COME OF THE SECOND

MONTH TO MAKE

్రార్ ప్రామించింది. కొన్నారు కొంటు కొంటి కోట్లో క్రిస్ట్ మెంక్ కేంట్లో ఉంది. కొన్నా కోట్లో కోట్లో కొన్నారి కో కొన్నారు. ఇవ్వి అమెందికి కోట్లో కోట్లో మెంక్ కోట్లో మెంక్ కోట్లో కోట్లో కోట్లో కోట్లో కోట్లో కోట్లో కోట్లో కో కోట్లో కార్లో కోట్లో కోట్ కార్లో కోట్లో కోట్లో కార్లో కోట్లో కోట్లో కూడా కొన్నారు. కోట్లో కోట్లో కోట్లో కోట్లో కోట్లో కోట్లో కోట్లో కోట్

the property of the state of th

The second of the Markey of 18 to the offer.

**57136** 

But Willer

Browned or connect by a pregaporary

charagords note. 2

٨ را درازمان زيد ت فاريمونديونولانمولاگ

Add the second of the second o